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Terma Ariata 195
Geblasekonvektor

Technische Eigenschaften

EAN
Kihlung

Heizung

Netzteil

Luftstrom

Kapazitat (V/S/N) *
Wasserdurchfluss
Druckverlust
Kapazitat (V/S/N) **
Wasserdurchfluss

Druckverlust

(V/S/N)

Auferer statischer Druck

Eingangsleistung
Schallleistungspegel

Motor Ventilator

Ventilator

Warmetauscher

Gerat mit Maske

Rohranschluss

Fuf3e

(V/SIN) ***
(V/S/N) ***
Typ

Menge
Typ

Menge

Reihen

Maximaler Arbeitsdruck
Durchmesser

Abmessungen BxHxT
(netto)

Verpackung BxHxT
(brutto)

Nettomasse
Bruttomasse
Wassereinlass/-auslass

Kondensatablauf

Produktcode

kw
lit/h
kPa
kW
lit/h
kPa
f/V/Hz
m3/h
Pa
W
dB(A)

bar

kg
kg

Inch

Gospodarska ulica 17, 10255 Gornji Stupnik

TERMA

3856019550176
1.95/1.66/1.21
350
272
1.95/1.63/1.14
370
253
1/220-240/50
255/210/150
0
20/14/9
52/46/38

DC Motor mit
niedrigem
Gerauschpegel

1
Zentrifugal
mit abgeschragtem
Spachtel
1
4
16
@794

790x485%200

895x595x300

18.5
240
G 3/4

vanjski promjer @
18.5
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